 ADLER Elektrotechnik Leipzig GmhH
Haynaer Weg 16
D-04435 Schkeuditz-GERMANY
TEL: +49 34207 973636
FAX: +49 34207 973635
Email: info@adlerelectric.com,
Website: www.adlerelectric.com

The ADLER BFR series EV fuse holder uses
special materials for use with high fault
currents and temperatures specifically for
automotive fuses and applications.
 ADLER Elektrotechnik Leipzig GmhH
Haynaer Weg 16
D-04435 Schkeuditz-GERMANY
TEL: +49 34207 973636
FAX: +49 34207 973635
Email: info@adlerelectric.com,
Website: www.adlerelectric.com
Rev:005.20210409
DIMENSIONS: Units in mm
P/N A B C D E F G H M
BFR063-38-M6-S 63 38 31 84 15 5.5 9 25 M6
BFR071-46-M8-S 71 46 25 96 15 8.5 14 30 M8
BFR094-45-M8-S 94 45 60 134 20 6.5 14 25 M8
BFR099-70-M10-S 99 70 60 146 20 6.5 14 42 M10
BFR106-46-M8-S 106 46 60 146 20 6.5 14 35 M8
BFR116-72-M10-S 116 72 60 146 20 6.5 14 42 M10
BFR091-35-M8-S 91.5 35 25 130 15 8.5 17 30 M8
BFR101-45-M10-S 101.5 45 40 150 25 8.5 17 48 M10
BFR086-45-M8-S 86.8 45 35 130 20 8.5 17 42 M8
BFR082-45-M10-S 82.5 45 40 130 25 8.5 17 48 M10
BFR065-45-M10-S 65 45 30 115 25 8.5 17 48 M10
BFR043-28-M6-S 43 28 15 70 15 5.5 9 25 M6
BFR050-28-M8-S 50.9 28 15 80 15 5.5 9 30 M8